
The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/15/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 1

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Tina Blenn Juice 210 4:32 0:30 3901

Dennis Bisnett Reese 210 5:30 0:18 2902

Mike Collins Newt 150 6:00 0:15 1903

Mike Collins GS Penny + 150 6:00 0:21 904

Mike Collins RIP 150 6:00 0:25 05

Dennis Bisnett LB3 Beverly 150 6:00 0:37 06

Sean McGee Joe 120 6:00 0:20 07

Donna Beebe Macy 105 6:00 0:19 08

Brett Turner KW Tiny 90 6:00 0:21 09

Pat Browning Cash 30 6:00 0:12 010

Kathy Garner Zara 30 6:00 0:19 011

Pat Browning Dolly 30 6:00 0:53 012

Tina Blenn Bling 10 6:00 0:18 013

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/16/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 2

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Mike Collins Newt 210 4:58 0:30 3601

Mike Collins RIP 210 5:42 0:46 2602

Brett Turner KW Tiny 200 5:19 0:41 1603

Kathy Garner Zara 120 6:00 0:37 604

Mike Collins GS Penny + 120 6:00 0:42 05

Sean McGee Joe 90 6:00 0:26 06

Pat Browning Dolly 85 6:00 0:58 07

Tina Blenn Bling 65 6:00 0:45 08

Dennis Bisnett Reese 60 6:00 0:41 09

Pat Browning Cash 60 6:00 0:44 010

Dennis Bisnett LB3 Beverly 30 6:00 0:43 011

Tina Blenn Juice 30 6:00 0:50 012

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/15/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 1

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Dennis Bisnett DJ 150 6:00 0:35 1501

Donna Beebe Macy 120 6:00 0:19 502

Pat Browning Buck 105 6:00 0:14 03

Mike Collins GS Penny + 80 6:00 0:27 04

Bill Dale W Bar 5 Cap + 70 6:00 0:20 05

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/16/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 2

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Dennis Bisnett LB3 Beverly 180 6:00 0:51 1201

Mike Collins GS Penny + 160 6:00 1:09 202

Bill Dale W Bar 5 Cap + 60 6:00 0:48 03

Pat Browning Buck 30 6:00 1:57 04

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/15/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 1

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

Elliott Roberts Alli 150 6:00 0:28 2401

Jainet Gaines Eli 120 6:00 0:15 1402

Bill Dale W Bar 5 Cap + 120 6:00 0:18 403

Barbara Rowland Lacy 95 6:00 0:19 04

Linda Bushey Gladis 65 6:00 0:32 05

Linda Bushey WS Mr Dillon 60 6:00 0:37 06

Elliott Roberts Abi + 30 6:00 0:15 07

Aubree Ware Etta 12 6:00 0:20 08

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/16/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 2

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

Jainet Gaines Eli 170 6:00 0:43 1801

Elliott Roberts Alli 150 6:00 0:43 802

Aubree Ware Etta 150 6:00 1:01 03

Barbara Rowland Lacy 150 6:00 1:38 04

Elliott Roberts Abi + 80 6:00 1:39 05

Bill Dale W Bar 5 Cap + 60 6:00 0:46 06

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/15/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 1

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Dave Hammond Tink 200 5:46 0:37 3601

Kendall Dale W Bar 5 Judd 150 6:00 0:16 2602

John Callahan Cleo 150 6:00 0:20 1603

Barbara Jacobs GS Levi 120 6:00 0:14 604

Stacey Bisnett LB3 Jane 120 6:00 0:54 05

Barbara Jacobs GS Romel 60 6:00 0:28 06

Stacey Bisnett PDA Kirby 50 6:00 0:30 07

Dave Hammond Scamper 30 6:00 0:10 08

Brent Matteroli GS Fynn 30 6:00 0:21 09

Kathy Roberts Ash 30 6:00 0:41 010

Wendy Chadbourne Pistol Pete 30 6:00 0:44 011

Dusty Kirkland Deuce 20 6:00 0:29 012

Sunday, May 14, 2023



The Bob Fox Memorial Trial

4/16/2023Scores for: BFM23 Trial 2

Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Dave Hammond Tink 150 6:00 0:44 3301

Barbara Jacobs GS Levi 150 6:00 0:50 2302

Stacey Bisnett LB3 Jane 150 6:00 0:56 1303

Barbara Jacobs GS Romel 140 6:00 0:42 304

John Callahan Cleo 120 6:00 0:35 05

Dave Hammond Scamper 120 6:00 1:05 06

Kendall Dale W Bar 5 Judd 115 6:00 0:30 07

Stacey Bisnett PDA Kirby 85 6:00 0:51 08

Dusty Kirkland Deuce 60 6:00 1:10 09

Kathy Roberts Ash 45 6:00 0:50 010

Brent Matteroli GS Fynn 30 6:00 1:39 011

Sunday, May 14, 2023
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